

Hall of the House of Representatives
84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003
Amendment Form

JBC 03/18/2003 (1)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1922

"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION -
DISBURSING OFFICER- PAYMENT OF COURT ORDERED ATTORNEY FEES IN THE
LAKEVIEW CASE SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATION."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1922.

Amend House Bill No. 1922 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 33, delete the number "\$1" and substitute "\$3,397,050"

AND

Page 2, line 2, delete the number "\$1" and substitute "three million three
hundred ninety seven thousand fifty dollars (\$3,397,050)"



The Amendment was read _____
By: Joint Budget Committee
KCA/KCA - 031820031011
KCA687

Chief Clerk